4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire
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1141689F
1088100M
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1008597F
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1088084M
2015573F
3023113M
1249569F
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